

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.P.BHADLAN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11832/2005

GOVT. SCHOOL LECTURER UNION, PUNJAB

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 13328, 24679 of 2005
(With office report)

Date: 12/02/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.
Mrs Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sudhir Nandrajog, Adv.
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice of lodgment forthwith.

List again on 4.4.2008.

(M.P.BHADLAN)
Registrar