

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A.NO.6 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1218 OF 2008

GOVT.SCHOOL LECTURERS ASSOCIATION PB.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for clarification)

Date: 31/07/2009 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv. (mentioned by)
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List I.A.No.6 on 17/8/2009.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master