

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 1216 OF 2008

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

GOVT. SCHOOL LECTURER UNION, PUNJAB

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, permission to place addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
CIVIL APPEAL NO.1217/2008
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1218/2008

Date: 11/09/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr Saswat K Acharya, Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.
Mr K.K.Mahalik, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Pal ,Adv
Mr. Varinder Kumar Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Despite order dated 29.7.2009 of last chance, no statement of case has been filed by the parties.

Issue summons for non-prosecution.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar